CINSIZEY

FORCE GAGES

= Push and pull test
= Peak (max.) or tracking mode

SPECIFICATION

Capacity

Graduation

Accuracy
Dimension (W xD x H)
Weight

STANDARD DELIVERY
Main unit
Flat push tip

Point push tip
Pull clamp
Extension rod

ISF-KF5

accessory (included)

ISF-KF1 ISF-KF2 ISF-KF3 ISF-KF5
1000 2000 3000 5000
100 200 300 500
5 10 20 20

1 2 2 5
+2%FS

100x70%x290mm

3.2kg

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

flat push tip
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